Accounting standards
effective dates
February 2025
© 2025 KPMG LLP, a Delaware limited liability partnership and a member firm of the KPMG global organization of
independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Limited, a private English company limited by guarantee.
Page 1
Accounting standards effective dates
In this table:

220-40 A 12/15/26 12/15/26 12/15/26 N/A Yes N/A Defining Issues
I 12/15/27 12/15/27 12/15/27 N/A
2024-02 Codification improvements—
Amendments to remove
references to the concepts
statements
Various A/I 12/15/24 12/15/24 12/15/24 12/15/25 Yes N/A -
2024-01 Scope application of profits
interest and similar awards
718 A/I 12/15/24
12/15/24 12/15/24 12/15/25 Yes N/A Defining Issues
2023-09 Improvements to income tax
disclosures
740 A 12/15/24 12/15/24 12/15/24 12/15/25 Yes N/A Defining Issues
2023-08 Accounting for and disclosure of
crypto assets
350-60 A/I 12/15/24 12/15/24 12/15/24 12/15/24 Yes N/A Defining Issues
Issues In-Depth
2023-07 Segment reporting:
Improvements to reportable
segment disclosures
280 A 12/15/23 12/15/23 12/15/23 N/A Yes N/A Defining Issues
Handbook
I 12/15/24 12/15/24 12/15/24
2023-06 Codification amendments in
response to the SEC’s disclosure
update and simplification
initiative
Various A/I Note 1 Note 1 Note 1 Note 1 Note 1 Yes 1 Defining Issues
2023-05
Joint venture formations
(Subtopic 805-60): Recognition
and initial measurement
805-60 A/I 1/1/25 1/1/25 1/1/25 1/1/25 Yes Yes2 Defining Issues
2023-02* Accounting for investments in tax
credit structures using the
proportional amortization method
323 A/I 12/15/23 12/15/23 12/15/23 12/15/24 Yes No Defining Issues
Webcast
2023-01 Leases—Common control
arrangements
842 A/I 12/15/23 12/15/23 12/15/23 12/15/23 Yes Yes3 Defining Issues
Podcast